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We would like to declare that the course module for the the Value-Added Course for Certificate 

Course in Public Speaking & Strcet Play scheduled from 27/02/2023 to 17/06/2023 comprising 
30 Hours of deliverance has becn completed by the resource person Dr. Rajni Yadav. Faculty 
in the Department of Jounalisnn & Mass Communication to our satisfaction and is able to help 
in developing our professional skills and knowledge. 
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TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 
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Approved by AlCTE, Ministry of Cducation Govt. of India, Affiliated to GGSIP University 
Recognlzed Under Sec. 2() of UGC Act 1056 

INSTITUTIONAL AREA MADHUBAN CHOWK, ROHINI, DELHI 110085 
Tel:01-11 2755$121 24, E Mail directotias O tecnia in, Website: www tiaspg tecnia in 

GRADE "A" INSTITUTE 

Department Of Journalism and Mass Communication 

Value Added Course Completion Certificate 
Certificate Course in Public Spcaking & Street Play 

This is to certify that the course module for the Value-Added Course for Certificate Course in 
Public Spcaking & Street Play scheduled from 27/02/2023 to 17/06/2023 2022 comprising of 
30 Hours deliverance has been completed by the resource person Mr. Mayank Arora, Faculty 
in the Department of Journalisn1 && Mass Conmmunication with the module contents as under 
Sr No. Content Deliverance 

Introductory Speech(6hrs) 

(Academic Session 2022-23) 

Informative Speech(6hrs) 

Persuasive Speech obrs ) 

Street l'lN(ohrs 

All the above contents ar 

withheld. 

Special Occasion Spech(olrs) 

Signature of Resouree Person 
Name of Resource Person: 11 
Date: 1 05 2023 
Submittcd to the HOD: 

Batch-3 
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Accredited 21001 2018 S1001 2018 
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researched. reasoned, and appcaling 
speeches. 
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may be dclivered, and for ditteent 

audiences. 

Eteetively and eritically evaluate 
message speech content and delivery. 

both whcn examiing one's oWn work as 
well as that of others, 

strect play. 

Analy z< aid discuss speeches of 
hstutcal, political and social 
Signiticance Pertom 

STUDENT'S DECLARATION 

lcatice. il learl the importance o! 

e ad belict and nothing is 

Learning Outcomes 



We would like to declare that the course module the Value-Added Course for Certilicate 
Course in Public Speaking & Street Play scheduled from 27/02/2023 to 17/06/2023 comprising 
30 Hours of deliverance has been completed by the resource person Mr. Mayank Arora, Faculty 
in the Department of Journalisnm & Mass Communication to our satisfaction and is able to help 
in developing our professional skills and knowlcdge. 
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This is to certify that the course module for tlhe Value-Added Course for Certificate Course in 

Public Speaking & Strect Play scheduled from 27/02/2023 to 17/06/2023 comprising of 30 

Hours deliverance has been completed by the resource person Ms. Adity Agrawal. Faculty in 

the Department of Journalism & Mass Communication with the module contents as under 

Department 0f Journalism and Mass Communication 
(Academic Session 2022-23) 

Value Added Course Completion Certificate 
Certificate Coursc in Public Speaking & Strect Play 

Content Deliverance 

Introductory Speech(6hrs) 

Informative Speech(6hrs) 

Persuasive Speech(6hrs) 

Batch-4 

1 ISO 
EGAC 

Acctedited 1 001 2010 

Special Occasion Speech(6hrs) 

Street Play(6hrs) 

Learning Outcomes 

S1001 019 

Understand the principles of rhetoric 
and effectively utilize them in crafting 
well researched, reasoned, and 
appealing speeches. 

Choose topics for public speaking that 
are timely, relevant, and adaptable 
given varying situations in which the 
message may be delivered, and for 
different audiences. 

Effectively and critically evaluate 
message/speech content and delivery, 
both when examining one's own work 
as well as that of others. 

street play. 

Analyze and discuss speeches of 
historical, political and social 
significance. Perform 

Learners will leam the importance of 
Sreet Play 



All the above contents are delivered to the best of my knowledge and belief and nothing is 
withheld. 

Signature of Resource Person 
Name of Resource Person: Ms. Adity Agrawal 
Date: 17/06/2023 

Submitted to the HOD: Departnent of Journalism & Mass Communication. TIAS 

We would like to declare thbat the course module for the Value-Added Course for Certificate 
Course in Public Speaking & Street Play scheduled from 27/02/2023 to 17/06/2023 conmprising 
30 Hours of deliverance has been completed by the resource person Ms. Adity Agrawal. 

Faculty in the Department of Journalism & Mass Communication to our satistaction and is able 

to help in developing our professional skills and knowledge. 

Sr No. Enroliment No. 

1 

2 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

21 

0612130242 1 

0622130242 1 

06321302421 

0172130202 1 

01821302021 

0662130242 1 

0672 1 30242 1 

06821302422 

0692130242 1 

07021302421 

07121302421 

07221302421 
07321302421 

07421302421 
07521302421 

0762130421 

0772130421 

0782130!21 

07921302421 

CS1130:4: 

STUDENT'S DECLARATION 

13 

Name 

Akshat Shah 

Shreya Shandilya 

Aman Sharma 

Aayushi yagi 
Swat1 Chandola 

Khushi 

S3nket Culy 3ni 

Riya Gupta 
Piyush !3khya 

Sakst 
Ak3sh CitOtra 

Harsh Bsh 

Aditi Sarmanta 

Tansna Cupta 

Apaar ancour 

De. S-arma 

Signature 



23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

20 

30 

31 

3 

33 

08421302421 

08521302421 

08621302421 

08721302421 

08821302421 

08921302421 

09021302421 

0912 1302421 

09221302421 

09321302421 

09421302421 

Keshav Aggarwal 

Pallavi Priyadarshni Panda 

Varnika Sharma 

Anshita 

Anshul 

Ayush Singh 

Priyanshu Dubey 

Kajal Tiwari 

Nitya Agnihotri 
Krishan 

Janashi Sethi 
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